11/27/21, 3:50 PM WELCOME TO UOK

T Tteq 9oy SIRT & H QUi JraemT 3@ T4t g e ot sifaw
TR ooy fyyfaemed TR W SR} foar gan € /=g g |

UNIVERSITY OF KOTA, KOTA
RESULT
B.Sc. SEM.-VI EXAM - JUNE- 2021
ROLL.NO.: 184606
NAME: YASH RAJ SUMAN
FATHER'S NAME: SHIVPRAKASH SUMAN
MOTHER'S NAME: MAMTA SUMAN
CATEGORY : REGULAR
ENROL.NO.: 18/38399
Marks Details
SUBJECT I II SESS
9711-SOLID STATE PHYSICS 46 15
9712-NUCLEAR & PARTICLE PHYSICS 46 15
9713-PHYSIC- PRACTICAL 32
9714-ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-IV 36 13
9715-PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-IV 52 14
9716-CHEM-PRACTICAL 37
9723-MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS 52 14
9724-NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 60 14
9725-MATH-PRACTICAL 45
Final Result
SEM1 403
SEM2 400
SEM3 430
SEM4 457
SEMS5 490
SEM6 491
Grand Total 2671
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